Illinois law.

Section 682.410  Redetermination Time Frames 

a)	Any Customer served under the Medicaid Waiver for Persons with Physical Disabilities shall have his/her eligibility redetermined whenever there is a change in his/her condition or situation that may affect his/her continued eligibility, but if no such change, at least every 12 months. 

b)	Any Customer served under the Medicaid Waiver for Persons with HIV/AIDS shall have his/her eligibility redetermined whenever there is a change in his/her condition or situation that may affect his/her continued eligibility, but if no such change, at least every 12 months. 

c)	Any Customer served under the Medicaid Waiver for Persons with a Brain Injury shall have his/her eligibility redetermined whenever there is a change in his/her condition or situation that may affect his/her continued eligibility, but if no such change occurs, at least once every 12 months. 
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(Source:  Amended at 43 Ill. Reg. 2122, effective January 24, 2019)
